
Board Approved: 07/22/2025
Effective: 7/1/2025

 

DAYS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25+

* Only one stipend at the highest level will be awarded.

RBUESD contributes $15,000 per year for full-time employees 
towards health benefit coverage. RBUESD's contribution is 

prorated for employees that work less than full-time.

$104,685

Stipends*

BA 
$2,000

MA
$3,000

$100,177

$71,067

$72,969

$74,922

$76,926

$78,985

$81,099

$83,269

$85,497

$87,785

$91,735

$95,863

218

2025 - 2026
RED BLUFF UNION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL DISTRICT
ELOP SALARY SCHEDULE

COORDINATOR - ELOP


	25-26

