Board Approved: 07/22/2025

Effective: 7/1/2025



2025 - 2026 RED BLUFF UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT ELOP SALARY SCHEDULE

	COORDINATOR - ELOP
DAYS	218
1	\$71,067
2	\$72,969
3	\$74,922
4	\$76,926
5	\$78,985
6	\$81,099
7	\$83,269
8	\$85,497
9	\$87,785
10-14	\$91,735
15-19	\$95,863
20-24	\$100,177
25+	\$104,685

Stipends*	BA
	\$2,000
	MA
	\$3,000

^{*} Only one stipend at the highest level will be awarded.

RBUESD contributes \$15,000 per year for full-time employees towards health benefit coverage. RBUESD's contribution is prorated for employees that work less than full-time.